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$74241.75
$137.821.79
$295,148.32
$485941.74
$179.450.00
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ao0Ab¢ oot Acnéde P/ DAL aVob®Io¢ BIPN boAdetl APAML oL DPCE <5GU] 4P
A36 AbOAC  HEALTH  <Rodge A 1091 NPR cTNE Acnbnfg® N 15-235-1204 sS 01-dLe-12 31 AT +5 $301,839.83
A3 AHOAC  HEALTH NG, DI AL 626 I AQCRendvde dd>AN cTne N 15-235-1302 sS 01-424n-13  31v0dn-18 +5 $292.406.81
A38 AboAC EDU A 2225 D on g NPR cTNE Acnbnfg® N 1-235-1303 sS 0150413 31-NPAN-22 +5 $209,56208
A39 AboAC  JUS NG e bae A 1106 PP 3 @ TINC A, ¥ 15-235-1304 sS 0150413 31-NJAN-T7 +5 $463,560.00
A0 AbOAC  HEALTH  Asdnsbige 1820 NCC/AC Nade LP. i [S-235-1305  RFP 01%0dn-13 31NYAN-T7 +5 $250,635.22
M1 AbOAC  FIN/CH  NNGSB%® DSAJS At 903 DA AQCRende dddAN N 15-235-1998 sS 01dAAN-13 31-L9-18 +5 $898,824.00
A2 AbOAC  HEALTH  NNGSAB%, Jnot AL 613 NPR cTNE Acnbnfsg® N [$-2352003 PP 01<dAAN-13 31918 &b $229,600.00
M3 AbOAC  EDT/ENV NG5BS AobAUAC AoPAUAC APy ¥ [S-2352000  RFP 01dAAN-14 319419 <b $226,42872

Acra® Il 1104C NCC @@ dN*e cTne
Ad4 AboAC PN NGB <Sa AQ® At 924 PP 3 QTN A, i [S-2352010  SS 01-DIAN05  28-4Pdn-11 <b $318.27400
M5 AboAC RN NGBS <Ta Ade AV 924 SPPRC 3 QAT A, i [S-2352011A  RFP 01<dAAN-13 311918 +2 $307424.12
A6 AbOAC  EDT/ENV NNGSAB® Ao UAC Acna® 1 AobALAS AcPyDe NCC i 15-235-2019 sS 01-NVAR-04  30-08An-19 +5 $801,775.81
QM asdN®e crne
M7 AboAC EIA ADPACS A5 1084 NPR GP INC, A sbNPyb< N [S-2352047  SS 01%0dn-12  31-NJAN-2 +5 $879,760.76
NPR cTNE Acnbnfsg ™
A8 AboAC PN NGRS AL, 917 0D b e N [S-2352086  SS 01%0dn-16  31-NJAN-2 242 $161,45000
M9 AbOAC  EIA bréab< Ava™, 2554 0097 AP N 1S-2352087  RFP 01<4AAN-00 31920 &b $66,000.00
A50 AboOAC  HEATH A5 155 dLe dne crne ¥ [S-2354204  RFP 01dAAN-14 319419 <b $336,24372
A5 AbOAT  HEALTH  #9<c ALS 615 NPR cTNE Acnbnfsg® N 1S-2354205  RFP 01-LA-14 30-4AAN-19 +5 $24505240
AcnBN*0¢ NPR GP INC.
AS2 ABOAC  HEALTH NGB, A 961 NPR cTNE Acnbnfsg® N 1S-2354206 PP 01-LA-14 30-4AAN-19 +5 $200916.00
AcrBN*0¢ NPR GP INC.
AS3 AboAT (S ST Aah® A 1326 MCQAC 4 b N 1S-2354207  RFP 01<dAAN-Y 314617 1+ $30,420.00
AS4 AboAC  EDU Podr Agth® A 1801 PP 3 @ TINC A, ¥ [S-2354208  RFP 01<cAl 30019 242 $236,786.00
AS5 AboAC RN POAT Aah® A 1824 NCC/AC Acrnuge LP. i 1$-235-4211 RFP 01DIANLI4  30-/NAn-19 +2+2 $161,05762
A56 AboAC  CH FOdr Ao At 1127 dLe dne crne ¥ 15-235-4215 sS 01<cAls 30017 <b $43,985.07
AS7 AboAS  JUS NNGA/APERAN® A 1127 dL® dne cTne i 1S-2354216  RFP 01424017 31404020 +1+1 $28,657.46
A58 pHPC GEN SALC Avs, NNGSA® PIPC AR dA>ANS cTNE Y (S-240-1212  RFP 01-dLe-15 31 A-18 +1+1 $86,085.00
A59 45 FS IR Hdtcd¢ dopere N 15-425-1003 sS 01-dAAN13 319D &b $3,36000
A0 a5 FS AQCdh® Hdte de dépere N 15-425-1004 sS 01<cAl6 30019 +1+1 $3846000
A6l 45> HEATH  AQcdpe Hdtd¢ dopere N 1S-425-1005 SS 01-NYAn-16 30-08AN-17 +141 $6,000.00
A62 a5 £l Hdtede dSPare Acn.ge Hdte de dépere N 1S-425-1108 sS 01<cAls 3002 <b $17,10000
A63 45> £DU Acta i< AL, Hdte ¢ Hdtcd¢ doPere N 1S-425-1109 SS 16-L%-17 16-o-17 <b $7,000.00
AL
A64 dePe EDU AT <D< Ag™l, Hde e Hete.de dépere N [S42510 S5 161917 163017 b $1375.00
g AN
A65 45> £DU Acta i< AL, Hdte ¢ Hdtd¢ doPere N LS-425-1111 SS 16-L%-17 16-o-17 b $1,45000
alonbTc AQ ciRenabd®
A66 45 £DU Acta oD Actl, <Ande Accdy® bIshNre N LS-425-1112 SS 06-Le-17 06-do-17 &b $3879.03
A67 a5 ] AP TdiD< Agsl, DK Jrcbhde N 1S-425-1113 sS 061517 064017 <b $14,006.45
A63 45 FS Hdtc ¢ dSPre Acnd® Hdtcd¢ doPere N 15-425-2006 SS 01-dAANIL 31516 &b $4,800.00
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154200000 SS
54201133 RFP
(54201494 RFP
S350 S
1535137 RRP
IS605423 S
15501248 SS
(52051107 S
(52051236  RFP
15182506 RFP
(53200001 RFP
(53200004 RFP
(53200005 RPP
(53201055 RFP
153201083 RFP
(5301193 RFP
(5301220 SS
(53201269 RFP
(5302000 RFP
15320422 S
1530423 S8
(5320425 RFP
(5260102 RFP
152650032 RFP
[S401109 S
153301203 S
153301204 S
LS6000001  RPP

01-4AAN-04
01-dLr-14
01-4Lr-16
01-4c A1
014 A1
01-4AAN-13
01-NYAn-14
1416
01-¥o-16
01-4AAN-16
20- 0015
01-dLr-15
01-/NAn-13
01-70dn-%
01-¥o-13
01-<4AAn-15
01-0&6AN-14
01-<4AAn-15
01LA13
01-0dn-15
2962416
01-00\An-16
014 A1

01-7.04n-98
01-4AAN-16
014 A2
01-Jo-15
01-4AAN-03

e %

YN
311409
31 A4
31 A8
304021
304016
311418
30-06An-19
304021
31-LA21
311418
19-08An-20
31CA0
30-/NAn-18
31-NYAn-15
31-LA18
31-L4-20
31PIAN-16
31-L4-20
304AAN-18
31-NYAn-16
29-LA16
31-DIAN-2
304016

3VANTT
317
30-do-17
31LAT7
311423

QPaCe 46U PV

+5

+545

+2
b
+5
b
b
b
b
b
b
b
b
b
+5
#2242
b
242
+5
b
b
242
+5

aMo®

b
+5
b
b

bNoN® dD%J0he

-
$1,020,000.00
$41,100.00
$10,499.28
$82,44384
$71,86365
$87,476.00
$13,80000
$79,15333
$259,602.00
$820,952.00
$137,32296
$79,380.00
$22.81967
$201,241.00
$184,291.64
$27,125.00
$346,968.44
$305,889.00
$70,895.25
$167,090.00
$46,593.75
$96,000.00

$87,20496
$126,14400
$14,007.00
$55970.00
$900,00000
$16,252082.83
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ao0Ab¢ oot Acnéde P/ DAL aVTob®Io¢ I®IPN  HoAdetlL AP DDA DO BCe qGU] 4Pl
B GG HEALTH  PRCTC Rodihcd®™ DAL 26ND AcO®Nie Ac™ N 1S-600-4221 sS 01-dAAN-99  31-LEP-01 b $80,251.58
B2 sgio®d®  JUS NI Helke.de Sgbywdsre N 1S-420-0001 sS 01<dAAN-04  31-L5-09 +5 §-

B3 AboAC FN NGB <Sa Ade At 924 PP 3 @ TINC A%, Y 5-235-2010 sS 01-DIAN-05  28-0Pdn-11 ) $318,27400
B4 Lo EDT aDABNRIE aDARATL 0aCa DA cTNe N 15-305-1242 sS 01%0dn-91  31-NYAn-11 &b $-
BS AboAC FN NNGIABN® <Sa Ade AL 924 PP 3 @ TINC A, Y [S-235-1011A  RFP 01-dAAN-09  31-LC-14 &b $295,148.32
B6 o FS AQcdhe Hdtcd¢ dorere N 15-425-1003 sS 01<dAAN-13 3115 &b $3,36000
B7 ARG ENV QOPbaPra I Acfw e Y [S-300-1056  RFP 01%0dn-%6  31-NYAn-15 ) $20,30669
NNGAL
B3 b¥Mcg®  ENV QPbEaPa WA AL Acf®e e Y [S-320-1055  RFP 01%0dn-%6  31-NYAn-15 ) $2281967
B9 AHFIN® NHC NNGTAB® 5267 00.9¢ cTNC N [S-410-0000  RFP 01-62dn-11 31-%.0dn-16 &b $161,851.62
B10 AboOAC ENV ENV /5 5<T A% 15524 NPR TN Acnbnie N [S-235:0003A  RFP 01-dAAn-1L 31516 &b $55,20000
Bl o FS Hdtc ¢ dSPeTe Acnd® Hdtc d¢ dorere N 1S-425-2006 sS 01<dAAN-1L 31416 &b $4,80000
B12 b¥cg®  HEALTH/FS DIc® Aty 1< DIc® A5 2 bata® Pabysb™NNe TN Y 15-320-4213 sS 2962dn-16 29-LA-16 &b $167,090.00
BI3 N EIA NNGTAB® Nee® AR TN N 153151103 RFP 01<cAll  300-16 +5 $5,130.00
B14 N GEN NNGs&L AL Acfwe e Y 15-315-1232 RFP 01<cAll  3040-16 +5 $82,44384
B15 abit GEN NNG&® AL Acf® e \ 1S3251237  RFP 01<cAll  300-16 +5 $82,44384
BI6 HDAAD®  EAFS NGRS \DE b ALy ATrCr(\)c APNE QL AGSHBNNNGE N [S-260-1102  RFP 01<cAll  3040-16 +5 $96,00000
Cl
BI7 SHLod®  HEALTH  PINCAMIE/4HSG, SHLaO%d® AQ g Y [S-3054210  RFP 01-DIAR-IT  30-/NAn-16 &b $46,12500
BI8 b¥Mco®  HEAITH  <CodADs /o<l Agth® P TN \ 15-320-1220 sS 01-00AN-14  31-D¥DAn-16 &b $27,12500
B19 b¥co®  HEALTH  PUNCLMedS APSUNAC Al by A Cdionde cTNE Y 15-320-4212 sS 01%.0dn-15  31-NYAn-16 ) $70895.25
B20 A JUS/FS NGRS Hdte g€ NGRS, Hdbe.dC APAQSTC N 5-200-1105 sS 1-dAA14 31T +3 $2400000
B2 SHlod®  ENV QPP WIS NNGALL LI AR Y 15-305-1612 RFP 01-dAAN-G7 3117 &b $79,00000
B2 by redLA  FS 0> Hle o Hdtcd¢ bsedl AL N S-215-0003 sS 01<dAAN-16 3117 +141 $25,000.00
B23 AboAC CGS Podr Aot A 1326 MGQAC N e N [S-235-4207  RFP 01-dAAN-14 3117 +1+1 $3042000
B4 CoRa® GEN Hbe S NNGSASL AL Hlte de €%l N 1S-430-1109 sS 01<dAAN-16 3117 &b $126,14400
B25 AboAC CH NNGIABN® <Sa Ade AL 924 PP 3 @ TINC A%, Y 15-235-1113 sS 01-LA-12 30-dAAN-TT +5 $179.450.00
B2 NPSSYA™  FS/HEALTH NNGie Hdtc ¢ NPGeeqeere N 15-330-1204 sS 01-do-15 3L-LATT b $55970.00
B27 s> EDU Ac T dOD< Ac™L, <And® AccDab bIHNIe N 1S-425-1112 sS 061517 06-do-17 &b $3879.03
B28 o ] Acta<EOD< AL, Do Grobede N 1S-425-1113 sS 06-Le-17 064017 b $14,006.45
B9 s> EDU Ac g daD< AL, Hdk <€ Hdte de dépere N 1S-425-1109 sS 16117 1617 &b $7,000.00
AR
B30 s> EDU Ao DS Ao, Hde ¢ Hdte de dépere N 1S-425-1110 sS 16117 1617 &b $1,375.00
g CACNNNGE
B3 s> EDU Ac g daD< AL, Hdk ¢ Hdte de dépere N 1S-425-1111 sS 16117 1617 &b $1,450.00
alonbTc AQcRcnabde
B32 ARG GEN ADC NNGSA*L SHLaO%d® AQ- g Y 15-300-1134 RFP 01<cA02  30~o-17 &b $33282372
B33 Lo GEN QDC NNGA*L Lg% AL Mo \ 15-305-1135 RFP 01<cA02  30~o-17 &b $299338.00
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NPR cTNS Acn b
Acnsb¥.0¢ NPR GP INC.
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1S-235-4215
15-330-1203
15-235-1204
LS-415-2004
15-235-0007
15-425-1005
15-235-1304
1S5-235-1305
15-265-0032
15-235-1302
15-210-1306
15-235-1998
15-235-2003
15-235-2011A
LS-605-4223
15182506
15-320-2002
15-320-1083
15-240-1212
15-420-1494
15-210-1206
15-235-0906
15-320-0005
15-235-2009

15-235-4204
15-200-1106
LS-310-1111
1S5-235-4205

15-235-4206

1$-315-1233
15-235-4208
15-425-1004
15-235-0903
1$-310-1110
1S-235-4211
15-235-2019

dgypee

Deysb

DoAIT  APAL

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
S§
RFP
RFP
S5
RFP
S5
RFP
RFP
SS
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
RFP
SS
RFP
RFP
RFP

RFP
SS
S
RFP

RFP

SS
RFP
SS
RFP
SS
RFP
SS

014 A-16
01<c A1
01-dLe-12
01-NAn-12
01-/NAn-12
01-NVAn-16
0104013
01-7.04n-13
01%.04n-98
01-424n-13
01-Le-13
01<4AAN-13
01-dAAN-13
01<4AAN-13
01-dAAN-13
01-<4AAN-16
01-LA-13
01-Jo-13
01-dLe-15
01-dLr-16
01-/NAn-13
01-D¥IAN-13
01-/NAn-13
01-<dAAN-14

01-dAAN-14
11416
01-LA-16
01-LA-14

01-LA-14

01<cAl6
01<cA-14
01<cAl6
01-dLe-14
01-/NAn-16
01-D¥IAN-14
01-NVAn-04

S
DB
30017
304017
314 A7
31-4Le-17
31-dLe-17
30-00\AN-17
31-NIARTT
31-NANTT
31-NIARTT
31-7.04n-18
28-07dn.-18
311518
3118
311518
3118
311518
30-4AAN-18
3-LA18
314 A8
31 A8
31-dLA-18
30-/NAn-18
30-/NAn-18
311519

311519

30-4AAN-19
30<4AA-19
30-4AAN-19

30-4AAn-19

30-Jo-19
300-19
30-Jo-19
3119
31-4L7-19
30-/NAn-19
30-06An-19

APetCE 46U PV

b
+5
+5
+5
+5
+1+1
+5
+5
0_%"0-%
+5
+5
+5
b
+2
b
b
+5
+5
+1+1
+2
+5
+5
b
b

b
242
242

+5

+5

242
242
+141
b
+141
242
+5

$43,985.07
$14,007.00
$301,889.83
$3240000
$82,800.00
$6,000.00
$463,560.00
$250,635.22
$87,20496
$292,406.81
$35,475.00
$898,824.00
$229,600.00
$307,424.12
$71,86365
$259,602.00
$305,889.00
$201,241.00
$86,085.00
$41,100.00
$71,839.00
$137.821.79
$79,38000
$206,428.72

$336,243.72
$6,000.00
$7,000.00
$245,052.40

$200916.00

$18,000.00
$236,786.00
$3846000
$74241.75
$18,000.00
$161,05762
$801,77581
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B70 <So®) GEN NNGTABL <A gi<ege N 1S-250-1248 sS 01-NVAL14  30-08An-19 &b $87,476.00
B71 < £ NNGTAL Lo PondedC FCOT N 15-300-1213 sS 01%.0dn-14  31-NYAn-19 +5 $22,207.45

AN TN
B72 AboAC JUS NNGA/APTNANS Avy 1127 dLe dne cTne ¥ [S-2354216  RFP 01-424n-17 3104020 141 $28,657.46
B73 b reOLAY  EIA 0C% Hte g Hdtd¢ b s AbTe N LS-215-0001 SS 01-dAANTS 31520 +1+41 $12,00000
B74 AboAC EIA bréab< AvaM, 2554 0097 AbHCAAREE N [S-235-2087  RFP 014AAN-00  31-L%-20 < $66,000.00
B75 b¥ e GEN NNGTAB® CARS AV Acf®E e i 13201193 RFP 01<dAAN-15 31920 242 $184,291.64
B76 b¥Mcg®  GEN NGB Ac o) Acfw e ¥ [S320-1269  RFP 01<dAAN-15 3120 +242 $346,968.44
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BS3 MASE EIA NNGAN®, AL 113 Hlbe dt APAQSTC N 1S-200-1104 sS 1< A6 30021 < $12000.00
B34 s> £ Hdtede dSPare Acn.ge Hdte de dépere N 15-425-1108 sS 01<cAl6 30402 < $17,10000
B85 able EIA Hdte €9¢ Acnde Al Hdtc d¢ abbat N 1S-325-1111 SS 01¥cA16 30021 &b $10,499.28
B35 PP FIA NGB APY® AL Hedke de SpPssCssdqiTe N 1S-205-1107 sS 116 304021 < $13.80000
BS7 Slod®  EDU oAb ¢ AL Nadb dd<ede T e N 1$-305-1101 sS 5/0A16  14NAn-2 <b $22090847
B3S b¥Mco®  HEALTH  <ordab< /o<l Agt® P TN ¥ [S-320-4215  RFP 01-06AN-16  31PDAN2L +242 $46,593.75
B89 Aoclse FS NG, AbdNBcas e ADDES ¢4 cTNe N 15-310-1106 sS 14-06An-16  13-06An-21 < $7,20000
B30 AboAC EIA ADPACS A 1084 NPR GP INC, A sbPyb< N [S-235:2047  SS 01%0dn-12  31-NYAn-2 +5 $879,760.76
NPR cTNE Acnbnfg®

B9 AboAC RN NG AL, 917 0D b e N [S-2352086  SS 01%.0dn-16  31-NYAn-21 242 $161,45000
B92 AboAC EDU A 2225 D on g NPR cTNE Acnbnieg® N 15-235-1303 sS 01%0dn-13  31-NJAN-22 +5 $209,56208
B93 DAGAY  HEALTH  PQc™ odAcd™ot T 4651 oa td® TN N [S-600-0001  RFP 01dAAN-03 31923 <b $900,000.00
B94 AboACFS abc A 224 007 d>AN® N 15-235-1021 sS 01<cAl  30~o-24 +5 $485.941.74
B95 Sgio®®  GEN NNG&e AL Al AN GDAN N [S-420-1133  RFP 01-dLr-14 31<c A4 +545  $1,020,00000
BY% AHFIN® GEN HAc® [EAL® AV Aob ARG dA>AN N LS-410-1115 sS 01<dAAN07 311927 a*o®  $97952000

bNoN® qI5bIbNC $16,252082.83
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34 P=UAC EiA NNGAR, AL 2000 PLAC @ Ta0¢ b Y [S-210-1306  RFP 01113 28-474n-18 +5 $35,475.00
35 o FS AQcdhe Hdtede dépere N 1S-425-1004 sS 01dcA6 304019 +141 $38,46000
(36 sgio®d® JUS Acta o, NG AL HIM by cTne N [S-420-1494 PP 01-dLe-16 3118 +2 $41,10000
37 AboOAC  CH Fodr Aoh® Aty 1127 dLe dne crne Y 1S-235-4215 sS 01416 3017 <tb $43,985.07
38 LoOd®  HEALTH  PINCAMIE/AMSG, SHLaO%d® AQ g ¥ [S-3054210  RFP 01-DIARIT  30-/NAn-16 &b $46,12500
39 b¥M%co®  HEALTH  <CordAD< /o<l Agth® P TN i 1S3204215  RFP 01-08AN-16  31DDAN2L 242 $46,59375
(40 AboOAC ENV ENV /55T Ac®® 15524 NPR TN Acnbnie N [S-235-0003A  RFP 01-dAAN-1L 31516 &b $55,200.00
4l NPSSYA™  FS/HEALTH NNGie Hlke.dt NPGeedeore N 15-330-1204 sS 01015 31LAT <t $55.970.00
4 AboOAC EIA bréab< AvoM, 2554 0097 AR N [S-235-2087  RFP 01-dAAN-00  31-L-20 &b $66,000.00
43 b¥Mco®  HEALTH  PUNCALRedS APSUNNC ALy b Ce® AN TN Y 15-320-4212 sS 01%.0dn-15  31-NYAn-16 <t $70,895.25
(44 P=UAC GEN NNGTAL PP 3¢ AM M Mo dde Y S-210-1206 sS 01-/NAR-13 31-dLP-18 +5 $71,839.00
45 <D< EA NNGs&e AL LS PabySheNNC TNC N 1S-605-4223 sS 01<dAAN-13  31-L-18 b $71,86365
(46 AbOAC NAC NNGTARN® ALy 961 NPR TN Acnbnfsg® N [S-235:0003  RFP 01-dLr-14 314 A9 &b $74241.75
47 NGy GEN NNGABY® bR AL IR AQCNCNLMGC dIPAN® \ 1S-2251235  RFP 01016 31-LA21 <t $76,601.00
48 Lo ENV QPP WIS NNGARL Lo AQCAiCn®dC ¥ [S-3051612  RFP 01-dAAN-G7 31417 &b $79,000.00
(49 PP GEN NNGTABY HIRAC AL bR AQ Mo \ [S-2051236  RFP 01016 31LA-21 <t $79,15333
€50 b HEALTH  NNGTN® - AP=UNAC Al by Mecg® AQCdienMde cTNE Y [S-320-0005  RFP 01-/NAR-13 30-/NAn-18 &b $79,380.00
sl GG HEALTH  PRCTC o™l DTN DCND e O%ae At N 1S-600-4221 sS 01<4AAN-99 31501 <t $80,251.58
() N GEN NNG&e AL AcfwE e Y 15-315-1232 RFP 01<cAll 30016 +5 $82,44384
€53 abit GEN NNG&e AL Acf® e \ 1S3251237  RFP 01<cAll 30016 +5 $82,44384
(54 AbOAC HEATH  Av> 523 A8B A<D b e N [S-235:0007  SS 01-/NAR-2  31-dLr-17 +5 $82,800.00
(55 pC GEN SALC Avs, NNGSARS PTPC AQS AR dA>ANS cTNE Y [S-2401212  RFP 01-dLe-15 31 A8 +1+1 $86,085.00
(56 NoPod® EAAUS  HAWSE NNSTASL AL T gai<ed Y [S-265:0032  RFP 01%0dn-98  31-NAn-T7 a¥o® $87,20496
Cs7 <Go®) GEN NNGTAB® S gi<ege N 1S-250-1248 sS 01NVAL14  30-08An-19 b $87,47600
(58 HDAAD®  EAFS NGRS \DE b ALy ATCr(\)C APNE L AGSHBNNNGE N [S-260-1102  RFP 01<cAll 30016 +5 $96,000.00

ol
(59 CoRda® N Hdte Sd¢ NNGSASL AL Hdbe de (o5 N S-430-1109 ss 01-dAAn-16  314Le-17 &b $126,144.00
(60 b¥Mca®  JUS/EA <AL Acf®C e Y [5-3200004  RFP 01-dLe-15 314 A2 <t $137,3229
c6l AbOAC NAC NNGAN ALy 157 <At NPR TN Acnbnfsg® N [S-235:0006  RFP 01-DIAN3  30-/NAN-18 +5 $137.821.79
(62 AboAC FN ST Agh® A 1824 NCC/AC Acrnge LP. \ 1S-235-4211 RFP 01DIANI4  30-/NAN-19 +242 $161,05762
(63 AboAC PN NNGARN, AL, 917 A<D b e N [S-235-2086  SS 01v.0dn-16  31-NPA-2 242 $161,45000
(64 AHFIN® NHC NNGTAB® 5267 00.9¢ cTN< N [S-410-0000  RFP 01-42dn-11 310416 <t $161,851.62
(65 b¥Mcg®  HEALTH/FS DIc® Aty 1< DIc® A5 2 bata® Pabysb™NNe TN Y 15-320-4213 sS 20624016 29-LA-16 &b $167,090.00
(66 AboAC CH NGBS <Sa Ade AL 924 SPPC 3 QT A, \ 1S-235-1113 sS 01-LA12 30dAAN-17 +5 $179450.00
67 b¥Mcg®  GEN NNGIA® CAAC AL Acfw e ¥ [S-320-1193  RFP 01-dAAN-15  31-L90-20 242 $184,29164
(68 AHOAC  HEALTH NG, A 961 NPR cTNC Acnbnfsg® N 1S-2354206  RFP 01-LA-14 30-4AAN-19 +5 $200916.00

Acn N0 NPR GP INC.
(69 b¥Mcg®  ENV NNGTARN® A oo AL IBSL D% ¢ i 1S-320-1083  RFP 014013 311A-18 +5 $201,241.00
€70 AboAC DU A 2205 D<ond NPR TN Acnbnfsg® N 15-235-1303 sS 01%0dn-13  31-NYAN-22 +5 $209,56208
m Sblod®  EDU Na e dd< ALY oAb gdi<ede cTne N 15-305-1101 sS 50AI6 14NAN-2L <t $22090847
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1$-235-1113 SS
15-235-1204 SS
15-235-1302 SS
15-235-1303 SS
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15-235-2003 RFP
15-235-2009 RFP
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314 A0
3117
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31-L5-16
31-dLe-17
314 A9
30/NAn-18
31-L¢-14
30024
30-4AAN-TT
31 AT
3104018
31-NYAN-22
31-NYAN-T7
31-NYAN-T7
31-L5-18
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31-L-19

28-624n-11
31118
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$12,00000
$24,000.00
$6,00000
$13,800.00
$79,15333
$71,839.00
$35,475.00
$12,000.00
$12,00000
$25,00000
$24,000.00
$76,601.00
$55,200.00
$82,800.00
$74241.75
$137.821.79
$295,14832
$485,941.74
$179.45000
$301,889.83
$292,406.81
$209,562.08
$463,560.00
$250635.22
$898,82400
$229/600.00
$226,42872

$318,27400
$307424.12
$801,775.81

$879,760.76

$161,450.00

$66,000.00
$336,243.72
$245,052.40
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F36 AHOAC HEALTH NGB, A 961 NPR TN Acnbnfsg N [S-2354206  RFP 01-LA-14 30-4AAN-19 +5 $200916.00

AcrshN* 0 NPR GP INC.
F37 AboAC CGS POdr Agh® A 1326 MGQAC 4 b N [S-2354207  RFP 01dAAN-14 31917 +141 $3042000
F38 AboAC EDU oA Aoth® AL 1801 SPPSC 9 QTC A%, Y [S-235-4208  RFP 01¥cA4 304019 242 $236,786.00
F39 AboAC PN POdT Agh® A 1824 NCC/AC Acnge LP. Y 1S-235-4211 RFP 01-DIAN14  30-/NAN-19 2+ $161,057.62
F40 AboOAC  CH FOdM Aoh® AL 1127 dLe <dne crne Y 1S-235-4215 sS 0146 30017 &b $43,985.07
F41 AboAC JUS NNGIA/APTNAN® Avy 1127 dLe dne cTne ¥ [S-235-4216 PP 01-424n-17 31904020 1+ $2865746
F42 prc GEN SALC Ab, NNGSA PP AQCdien® dd>ANS cTNe Y 1S-240-1212 RFP 01-dLe-15 31 A18 +1+1 $86,085.00
F43 Go®) GEN NG S g N 1S-250-1248 sS 01-NVAR-14  30-08An-19 < $87476.00
F44 HOAAD®  EAFS  NNGAN® DE B ALy ATCO AVP\E L Ab®NENNegC N [S-260-1102  RFP 01dcAl 304016 +5 $96,000.00

crne
F45 NoPod®  EAUS  HARCSHE NNGARL Al TN% dd<ede y [S-265-0032  RFP 0104098  31-NVARTT  oo® $87,20496
F46 ARG ENV QOPbEaPra I Acfw e ¥ [S-300-1056  RFP 01%0dn-%6  31-NYAn-15 < $2030669

NNSHL

F47 < GEN ADC NG SHLaO%A® AQ g Y 15-300-1134 RFP 01<cA02 30017 < $33282372
F48 X EIA NG Lo Pond FCAT N 15-300-1213 sS 01v0dn-14  31-NVAN-19 +5 $22,20745

AN TN
F49 Lo EDU Nade dd¢ ALY Na e da<ede TN N 15-305-1101 sS 15/NAn-16  14-/NAn-21 &b $220908.47
F50 Sblod®  GEN QDC NNGA*L SHLaO%d® AQ- e ode Y 15-305-1135 RFP 01<cA02 30017 < $299338.00
F51 Lo EDT aDARNGE TDARAT 00 (o oA TN N 15-305-1242 sS 01%0dn-91  31-NYAn-1 &b $-
F52 Slod®  ENV QPP ®ICnMGE NNGARL LB AR ¥ 15-305-1612 RFP 01dAAN-97 3117 <b $79,00000
F53 LoOd®  HEALTH  PUNCANAC/CG, SHLaRd® AQ b Y [S-305-4210  RFP 01-D¥IAN-11 30-4NAn-16 b $46,125.00
F54 Aol FS NG, AbJINBcnas e ADED g€ cTNe N 15-310-1106 sS 14-06An-16  13-06An-2 ) $7,200.00
F55 Aoclse B Hdbe €9¢ NNGSAL AL Hdte ¢ Avaclsere N 15-310-1110 SS 01-/NAn-16  31-dLA-19 +141 $18,000.00
F56 Aol HEATH  HAeSde NNSTASL AL Hdtedt Avsclseere N 1S-310-1111 sS 01-LA-16 30-4AAN-19 2+ $7,000.00
F57 o EIA NG e AQ e e N 1S-315-1103 RFP 014cAl 304016 +5 $5,13000
F58 N GEN NNG&e AL Acf® e ¥ S-315-1232 RFP 01<cAll 30016 +5 $82,44384
F59 e EIA NNGEN®, Lebonaedt Ay Hdte ¢ e N 15-315-1233 sS 014cA16 304019 242 $18,00000
F60 b¥Mco®  COS/ENV  DIc Al bata® PabyhENNNC TN Y [S-320-0001  RFP 0-00An-15  19-00AN-20 ) $820,95200
Fé1 b o™ JUS/EA G Al A e Y [S-320-0004  RFP 01-dLe-15 314cA0 b $1373229%
F62 b  HEALTH  NNGTN® - AP=UNAC ALy b PRCg® AQ Ao cTNE Y [S-320-0005  RFP 01-NAR-13 30-/NAn-18 ) $79,38000
F63 by reca®  ENV OrbeaPiaIeniedt AL Ac ) e Y [5-320-1055  RFP 0104096  31-NYAR-T5 &b $2281967
F64 by ENV NGB A g AL IBSL <D%DNNRE ¢ ¥ [S-320-1083  RFP 014013 31-LA-18 +5 $201,241.00
F65 by rca®  GEN NNGE® CAAS AL A e Y 15-320-1193 RFP 01-dAANTS 310920 +242 $184,291.64
F66 b¥Rco®  HEALTH  <ordab< Sodlo Agy® D TN ¥ 15-320-1220 sS 01-06AN-14  31-D¥DAn-16 ) $27125.00
F67 by rca®  GEN NNGHER® Ac e3¢ A e Y [S-320-1269  RFP 01-dAANTS 31920 242 $346,968.44
F68 b¥rcg®  CCS/EDT  Ghe® Ay IBSL <D%DBNCMNE TN ¥ [S-320-2002  RFP 01-LA-13 30-4AAN-18 +5 $305,889.00
F69 b o™ HEALTH  PUNCndedt APSINIC AL b AQ ANt TN Y 15-320-4212 sS 010dn-15  31-NVAn-16 &b $70,895.25
F70 b¥Mcg®  HEALTH/FS DIc® Aty 1< DIc® A5 2 bata® Pabbsh®NNe TN ¥ 15-320-4213 sS 20624016 29-LA-16 ) $167,090.00
71 b reca®  HEALTH  <Rordabs Sodilo Aoh® e e Y 15-320-4215 RFP 01-00AN-16  31DDAN-2L 4242 $46,59375
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N 1S-325-1111 ss 014 A6
Y [S-3251237  RPP 014 ATl
N 15-330-1203 sS 014 A2
N 15-330-1204 ss 014015
N [S-4100000  RFP 01-62dn-11
N LS-410-1115 ss 01-4AAN-07
N 1S-415-2004 ss 01-/NAn-12
N 15-420-0001 ss 01-4AAN-04
N 1S-420-1133 RFP 01-4Lr-14
N [S-420-1494  RFP 01-4L7-16
N 15-425-1003 ss 01-dAAN-13
N 15-425-1004 ss 01-4c A16
N 1S-425-1005 ss 01-N/An-16
N 15-425-1108 ss 01-4c A-16
N 15-425-1109 SS 16117
N 1S-425-1110 SS 16117
N [S-425-1111 SS 16117
N 1S-425-1112 SS 06-Le-17
N 1S-425-1113 ss 06-L¢/-17
N 15-425-2006 ss 01-dAAN-11
N 1S-430-1109 ss 01-4AAN-16
N [S-600-0001  RFP 01-dAAN-03
N 15-600-4221 ss 01-4AAN-99
N 1S-605-4223 ss 01-dAAN-13
N 15182506 RFP 01-4AAN-16
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30~4o-21 b $10499.8
304016 +5 $82,44384
30~o-17 +5 $14007.00
LA <b $55,970.00
315.0dn-16 &b $161,851.62
311927 Qo  $97952000
31-dLA-17 +5 $32,400.00
311909 +5 $-
31 A4 +5+5  §1,020,000.00
31 A18 +2 $41,10000
315 <b $3,360.00
304019 +141 $38,460.00
0-00ANTT 414 $6,000.00
304021 <kb $17,100.00
16017 b $7,000.00
16017 b $1,375.00
16017 b $1,450.00
06-do-17 b $3879.03
064017 <kb $14006.45
311416 &b $4,800.00
31117 <kb $126,14400
311423 &b $900,00000
3119401 <kb $80,251.58
311418 b $71,86365
31-L-18 <kb $259,602.00
bNaN® qI%IbNC $16,252082.83







